
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Giselle Saavedra Dodge City High School 102.8 80.0 10

2 Ailyn Juarez Dodge City High School 104.6 80.0 8

3 LEXEE KUESER Washburn Rural 102.2 75.0 6

4 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.2 75.0 4

5 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 70.0 2

6 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 88.0 65.0 1

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Giselle Saavedra Dodge City High School 102.8 180.0 10

2 LEXEE KUESER Washburn Rural 102.2 155.0 8

3 Ailyn Juarez Dodge City High School 104.6 145.0 6

4 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 130.0 4

5 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 88.0 120.0 2

7 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.2 0.0 0

Women's 105.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 LEXEE KUESER Washburn Rural 102.2 170.0 10

2 Giselle Saavedra Dodge City High School 102.8 165.0 8

3 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.2 165.0 6

4 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 155.0 4

5 Ailyn Juarez Dodge City High School 104.6 150.0 2

6 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 88.0 0.0 0



Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Giselle Saavedra Dodge City High School 102.8 425.0 10

2 LEXEE KUESER Washburn Rural 102.2 400.0 8

3 Ailyn Juarez Dodge City High School 104.6 375.0 6

4 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 355.0 4

5 Emerson Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.2 240.0 2

6 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 88.0 185.0 1


